Virginia Compliance Assurance Agencies — 2014

Arthur N. Vendola, Inc.

P.O. Box 3100

323 West Main Street

New Britain, CT 06050-3100

Expert Modular Consultants, LLC
12315 Twin Branch Acres Road
Tampa, FL. 33626

HWC, Inc.

Hillborne,Werner,Carter & Assoc.

1627 South Myrtle Avenue
Clearwater, FL 33756-1131

Modular Code Consultants
25547 Bayberry Court
Elkhart, IN 46517

NTA, Inc. (Headquarters)
305 North Oakland Avenue
P.O. Box 490

Nappanee, IN 46550-0490

NTA, Inc

P.O. Box 922

2509 Old Plank Road
Robbins, NC 27325

PEI

Progressive Engineering, Inc.
58640 State Road 15
Goshen, IN 46528

PFS Corporation (Headquarters)
1507 Matt Pass
Cottage Grove, WI 53527

PFS Corporation
2109 Rainy Lake Street
Wake Forest, NC 27587

860/223-7214
419/858-7570 fax
anvendola@yahoo.com

Arthur N. Vendola, P.E.

813/336-4930 Robert A. Johnson
bjohnson.expertmod@gmail.com

727/584-8151
727/586-3343 fax

Scott S. Francis, P.E.

574/875-1800
574/875-8427 fax
mirogers@modularcode.com

Michael L. Rogers

574/773-7975
574/773-2732 fax
www.ntainc.com

Charles A. Osterday, Jr.

910/948-3903
910/948-4283 fax

David Munz

574/533-0337
574/533-9736 fax
WWW.p-e-i.com
mjankowki@p-e-i.com

Mike Jankowki

608/839-1013

608/839-1014 fax
www.pfscorporation.com
jhusom@pfscorporation.com

Jim Husom

919/217-7002
919/217-7003 fax
lab@pfscorporation.com

Larry Beineke, P.E.



PFS Corporation
2877 Skatetown Road
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

PSI, Inc.

Professional Service Industries, Inc.

1748 33" Street
Orlando, FL 32839

Pyramid 1, Inc.
19260 C.R. 46

P.O. Box 463

New Paris, IN 46553

RADCO (Headquarters)

Resources Applications Designs

& Controls, Inc.
3220 E. 59" Street
Long Beach, CA 90805

RADCO

Resources Applications Designs

& Controls, Inc.
5801 Benjamin Center Drive
Tampa, FL 33634-5206

RADCO

Resources Applications Designs

& Controls, Inc.
18414 Northrop Drive
Goshen, IN 46526

RADCO

Resources Applications Designs

& Controls, Inc.
340 Meadow Springs Road
Seagrove, NC 27341

T.R. Arnold & Associates, Inc.

700 East Beardsley Street
P.O. Box 1081
Elkhart, IN 46514

ULI, Inc.

Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.
Global Accreditation Services

333 Pfingsten Road
Northbrook, IL 66062-2096

570/784-8396
570/784-5961 fax

rwenner@pfscorporation.com

407/304-5560
407/304-5561 fax

574/831-4200
574/831-4029 fax
www.pyramidlinc.com
acarlson@pyramidlinc.com

562/272-7231
562/529-7513 fax
www.RADCOinc.com
info@RADCOinc.com

813/243-0370
813/243-1314 fax
mfrey@radcoinc.com

574/831-6833
574/831-6833 fax
radco@bnin.net

336/879-4788
336/879-2760 fax
radconc@rtme.net

574/264-0745
574/264-0740 fax
www.trarnold.com
tarnold@tranold.com

847/272-8800
847/272-8129 fax
www.ul.com
rick.a.titus@us.ul.com

Rick Wenner, P.E.

William E. Neary 111

Andrew R. Carlson

Hala Jawad

Michael A. Frey

Dennis Webber

Randy Saunders

Robert Tanger

Rick Titus



